

**Estimate for Restoration work of Road from T01 to Akaha Road for the year 2020-2021 in  
Madhawapur Block**

Length-4.478 KM

| Sr NO. | Item of Work                                                                                                                                                                                                             |        |       |        |          |      |         |           |
|--------|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|--------|-------|--------|----------|------|---------|-----------|
| 1      | Labour for lying dry graded jhama khoa or Stone filter under Brick pitching in slope or apron including including light ramming etc. all complete as per approved design,specification and direction of E/I (Brick Bats) |        |       |        |          |      |         |           |
| Ch     | Nos                                                                                                                                                                                                                      | Length | Width | Height | Quantity | Unit | Rate    | Amounts   |
| 1.688  | 1                                                                                                                                                                                                                        | 15.00  | 3.75  | 0.90   | 50.625   |      |         |           |
| 1.710  | 1                                                                                                                                                                                                                        | 10.00  | 3.75  | 1.50   | 56.250   |      | 37.50   |           |
| 1.755  | 1                                                                                                                                                                                                                        | 11.00  | 3.50  | 0.90   | 34.650   |      |         |           |
| 1.795  | 1                                                                                                                                                                                                                        | 15.00  | 3.50  | 0.90   | 47.25    |      |         |           |
| 1.875  | 1                                                                                                                                                                                                                        | 8.00   | 3.75  | 1.00   | 30.000   |      |         |           |
| 1.95   | 1                                                                                                                                                                                                                        | 54.00  | 3.75  | 1.25   | 253.13   |      | 234.875 |           |
|        |                                                                                                                                                                                                                          |        |       |        |          |      |         |           |
|        |                                                                                                                                                                                                                          |        |       |        | 471.900  | Cum  | 1867.76 | 881395.94 |
|        |                                                                                                                                                                                                                          |        |       |        |          |      |         | 811355.00 |

Add 12% GST

=Rs

97363.00

105768-

Add 1% L/Cess

=Rs

8114.00

8814-

Total

=RS

995977.42

Say

Rs

995977

*Bhaskar*  
26/12/2020  
JE

RWD

Madhawapur

*[Signature]*  
26/12/2020  
AE

RWD

Madhawapur

*[Signature]*  
26/12/2020  
EE

RWD

Benipatti

Add SF [434.40 X 1063 X 10%] = 46176.00

Rs 9,63,008.00 ✓

Say Rs 9,63,008.00

कार्यपालक अभियंता, ३१० कारा वि०, कार्य प्रशिक्षण- कोट्टा का  
पत्र:- ०२ के०३(का०)/दिनांक:- १०/०५/२०२१ द्वारा स्थापित बांध-परीक्षण  
के आदेश पर।

Post-fee to T/A Rs 9,63,008.00 (Rupee  
- Nine lacs sixty three thousand eight only.)

*[Signature]*  
13.05.21

**Superintending Engineer**  
RWD, Works Circle, Darbhanga  
*[Signature]*  
13/05/2021